
Questions and information: amaron@gptx.org or 972-237-4546 

Keep Grand Prairie Beautiful Events 
Updated for March 12, 2024 

 

Gardening Classes and Events, Registration: jrudd@gptx.org  
 
Saturday, April 20 8 a.m. – 12 p.m. Community Garden Open House, www.gptx.org/calendar 
 
Saturday, May 4 2 p.m. – 3 p.m. Herbal Wellness and Remedies with Abigail Zabala,  

Student Herbalist and Luckett Community Gardener  
Main Library, 901 Conover Dr 

 
Saturday, June 8 2 p.m. – 3 p.m. Grow Heat Loving Veggies with Less Water 

with Amanda Maron, KGPB Coordinator 
Main Library, 901 Conover Dr 

 
Saturday, July 13 2 p.m. – 3 p.m. Integrated Pest Management with Katerina Graham,  

Horticultural Director, Dallas Cnty Agrilife Exten. Service 
Main Library, 901 Conover Dr 

 
Saturday, August 10 2 p.m. – 3 p.m. Compost 101 with Amanda Maron, KGPB Coordinator 

Main Library, 901 Conover Dr 
  
Saturday, September 7 2 p.m. – 3 p.m. Growing Flowers from Bulbs in North Texas with  

Patrick Greenwade, CrossPoint Community Gardener 
and Amazon Author  
Main Library, 901 Conover Dr 

 

Volunteer Opportunities, Info & Registration: http://bttr.im/i2cc2   
 
Saturday, March 16 9 a.m. – 12 p.m.  Adopt-a-Stream Cedar Creek with Councilwoman Adams  

Friendship Park, 525 Polo Rd 
 
Saturday, March 23     Big Event, www.gptx.org/bigevent 
 
Saturday, April 13 9 a.m. – 1 p.m.  Adopt-a-Stream Cottonwood Creek with NTRR 

North of 1427 SE 14th St 
 
April 26, 27, 28     Main Street Fest Litter Team 

Volunteer and First Aid Tent near 326 W Main St 
 
Saturday, May 18 9 a.m. – 1 p.m.  Adopt-a-Stream Mountain Creek Lake with NTRR 

Mi Familia Park, 2402 Cardiff St 

 
Outreach Opportunities, Information: amaron@gptx.org   
 
Saturday, April 6 7 a.m. – 12:30 p.m.  Mayor’s Community 5K Outreach Booth 

Farmer’s Market, 120 W Main Street 
 
Saturday, April 20 10 a.m. – 2 p.m.  Earth Day Fest Outreach Booth 

Epic Central, 2960 Epic Place 
 
Saturday, May 11 9 a.m. – 1 p.m.  Marty Party Outreach Booth 

The Summit, 2975 Esplanade 
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Questions and information: amaron@gptx.org or 972-237-4546 

 

Meetings and Trainings, Information: www.gptx.org/boardsandcommissions  
 
Tuesday, June 11  6:00 p.m.  KGPB Commission Meeting 
 
June 24, 25, 26 8:30 a.m. – 12:30 p.m.  Keep Texas Beautiful Virtual Conference 

www.ktb.org   
 
Tuesday, September 10  6:00 p.m.  KGPB Commission Meeting 
 

 
Save the Date: KGPB Award Ceremony & Silent Auction, May 2nd  
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